Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem
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Processo

Valor

Data
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Data
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Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

PAGAMENTO

2016

2016

4,738

4,215

R$
29,888.60

22-12-2016

22-12-2016

22-12-2016

REFERENTE A
VENCIMENTO
SALARIAL DE
PESSOAL DO
CAPS, MES DE
DEZEMBRO DE
2016.




